SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS
Provisional Graduation List for 2020/2021 Academic Year

BACHELOR OF ARTS ECONOMICS, WITH IT

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

1. BE/00006/017 HUN]JA, Njoki Madelene
2. BE/00047/017 OSORE, Evans Kwoba
3. BE/00082/017  AKINYI, Odero Emilly
4. BE/00127/017  WANGARI, Wanjiru Jane
5. BE/00137/017 MULONGO, Wekesa Frankline
6. BE/00144/017 LUKA, Kyalo Isaac
7. BE/00153/017 GICHUHI, Mwihiuria Daniel
8. BE/00163/017 OTIENO, Odhiambo Evance
9. BE/00213/017 BRENDA, Yomon Lokore
10. BE/00221/017 NJOROGE, Wanjiru Damaris
11. BE/00225/017 MWAMBA]JI, Kwekwe Nila
12. BE/00236/017 GICHUKI, Njuguna Duncan
13. BE/00253/017 PETER, Gichia Viscount
14. BE/00263/015 KIPYEGON, Victor Korir
15. BE/00264/017 MUTALIANI, David
16. BE/00285/017 OGWANKWA, Moragwa Vanilla
17. BE/00290/017 LEMAYIAN, Shadrack
18. BE/00299/017 MULI, Nzyoki Stephen
19. BE/00300/017 MBIA, Wawira Judy
20. BE/00301/017 SIMUYU, Nanjala Centrine
21. BE/00315/017 KINYUA, Wangechi Veronica
22. BE/00324/017 KINYUNZU, Matiba Patrick
23. BE/00363/017 EMMAUEL, Oduor
24. BE/00376/017 BARAKO, Gollo
25. BE/00387/017 OKWACH, Adongo Elisabeth
26. BE/00463/017 KINGORI, Wambui Rosyline
27. BE/00468/017 OGERO, Nyanchama Diana
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BE/00479/017
BE/00481/017
BE/00482/017
BE/00485/017
BE/00495/017
BE/00517/017
BE/00519/017
BE/00531/017
BE/00533/017

MAMBO, Wanjiku Joyce
HALIMA, Qamar Maalim
NYAKUNDI, Motari Joshwa
KAMAU, Kangethe Hosea
WAMBUI, Kimemia Peter
OCHIENG, Majage Vincent
KABENGI, Macharia Denis
OBAGA, Brian

FORDOSA, Mohammed Hassan

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

BE/00020/017
BE/00028/017
BE/00036/017
BE/00045/017
BE/00054/017
BE/00064/015
BE/00073/017
BE/00074/017
BE/00075/017
BE/00076,/017
BE/00080/015
BE/00094/015
BE/00119/017
BE/00125/017
BE/00132/017
BE/00136/017
BE/00139/017
BE/00142/017
BE/00150/017
BE/00155/017
BE/00166/017
BE/00171/017
BE/00177/017
BE/00180/017
BE/00181/016
BE/00181/017
BE/00185/017
BE/00197/017
BE/00203/017
BE/00212/017
BE/00216/016

GITAU, Gichuri George
MAKAU, Kitaka Samuel
MWANGI, Wangithii Sharon
MAINA, Kanyari Michael
GATUGUTA, Kamau Isaac
AKONG'O Etyang Hellen
MWEN]JE, Aloo Mariam
NJOROGE, Wanjiku Claire
KAIRU, Waithira Consolata
AOKO, Benta

KOSGEI, Samson Kipkoech
MAINA, Peter Mwangi
MWANGI, Ndungu David
GWAKO, Pendo Noel
WANYONY]I, Wanjala Moffat
MWANGI, Githinji George
KOISANI, David

OTIENO, Biko Steve
KANDIMA, Solitei
WAMBUA, Meshack
MTEULE, Kevin Alfa
MUGURO, Irungu Paul
ODUOR, Omondi John
OTIENO, Akinyi Beryl
MWANG'OMBE, Nanguma Dorah
MWAKILEO, Nusura Mwatum
TUNDURA, Areri Danvas
MANGEE, Mutui James
WAN]JIKU, Njeri Mary
WAMAGATA, Nyawira Lilian
MWENGE, Alfred Gisiri
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BE/00216/017
BE/00226/017
BE/00231/017
BE/00234/017
BE/00246/017
BE/00249/017
BE/00251/017
BE/00252/017
BE/00254/017
BE/00267/017
BE/00269/016
BE/00281/017
BE/00283/017
BE/00296/017
BE/00313/017
BE/00320/017
BE/00321/017
BE/00334/017
BE/00336/017
BE/00341/017
BE/00342/017
BE/00352/017
BE/00357/017
BE/00360,/017
BE/00365/017
BE/00383/017
BE/00390/017
BE/00396/017
BE/00404/017
BE/00410/017
BE/00413/017
BE/00425/017
BE/00441/017
BE/00443/017
BE/00447/017
BE/00456,/017
BE/00483/017
BE/00490/017
BE/00492/017
BE/00497/017
BE/00501/017

BETHEL, Achieng
MONG'ARE Samuel Nyachoti
MEYO, Ochieng Aggrey
NDEDA, Omondi Vincent
ANYANGO, Oluoch Jared
MWALUGHA, Mghoi Emmy
GACHUHI, Wangui Peris
MUENDO, Nzula I
MWANGI, Josphine Muthoni
MWENES], Vallary
PARMUAT, Sashon Andrew
MWENI, Ramadhan Masha
JAMES, Museo |

ASIGO, Awuor Valary
OGWORI, Lydiah Bosibori
OTIENO, Winston Chris
KARISA, Jumwa Alice
SONNY, Gambo Mwasambu
KARIGE, Wangari Loise
CHEROTICH, Betseva
OGANDA, Ogari Meshack
HUSSEIN, Noor Abdi

PAUL, Kanyithia

NDUNDA, Felician M
MWANGI, Muriithi David
MAINA, Waithera Catherine
MAUREEN, Chepkoech
ORANGO, Onguso Johnson
OWEGI, Otieno Lukas
AWINO, Eunice

GICHURU, Wangechi Mary
OKEYO, William Muga
OKWAYO, Erick Odhiambo
VICTOR, Neema Elizabeth
GITONGO, Mwaura Gerald
PATRICK, Musangi Dorcas
OKWARO, Seka Derrick
KOOME, Mark

WANGA, Fanuel Peter
GITONGA, Muragu John
WANGARI, Margaret Njeri



109.
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114.
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117.
118.

BE/00503/017
BE/00518/017
BE/00520/016
BE/00522/017
BE/00537/017
BE/00539/017
BE/00546/017
BE/00548/016
BE/00549/017
BE/00551/017

KINGI, Ivy Mumbi
TSIHUGWA, Amboso Arnold
ANUNDA, Valentine Ayiera
FESTUS, Yegon Kipngeno
KATHURI, Mutegi Emmanuel
OSANO, Ronney Omondi Aroko
KYAKA, Muimi Amos
MUTAVI, Musumbuo Peres
JOSEPH, Mukula
ADHIAMBO, Perpetua

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
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SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

BE/03040/016 OKECH, Nadia Amondi
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION, WITH IT
FIRST CLASS HONOURS
BE/00141/017 MULINGE, Wavinya Virginia
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)
BE/00004/017  ADERA, Beck Hugh
BE/00015/017  WILLY, Bahati
BE/00016/017  ADONGO, Otieno Rhonex
BE/00024/017 KYALO, Mueni Lucy
BE/00031/017 MWENJA, Wairimu Elizabeth
BE/00032/017 KILONZO, Mueni Grace
BE/00039/017 DZUYA, Dennis Vuna
BE/00042/017 MADZUA, Kiti Pretty
BE/00044/017 LITUNDA, Ligale Tony
BE/00048/017 MUMO, Mumbua Joy
BE/00052/017 KAMAU, Mburu George
BE/00057/017 DANIEL, Lerindo Lekishe
BE/00077/017 MAIGARA, John
BE/00079/017 NJIRI, Kamau Joseph
BE/00080/017 OTIENQO, Clinton Joel
BE/00084/017 KIMANI, Nyoro Ezekiel
BE/00085/017 MUIA, Clara Mumbua
BE/00087/017 ACHIENG, Otieno Cynthia
BE/00090/017  WEKOYA, Dan
BE/00093/017 KATUMANI, M. Caroline
BE/00097/017 MUTHONI, Kuria Moses
BE/00098/017 KIPTOO, Humphry Kipkosgei

142.
143.

BE/00106/017

BOR, Stephen Kipkurui
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BE/00109/017
BE/00113/017
BE/00117/017
BE/00118/017
BE/00120/017
BE/00122/017
BE/00124/017
BE/00126/017
BE/00129/017
BE/00130/017
BE/00138/017
BE/00149/017
BE/00162/017
BE/00167/017
BE/00169/017
BE/00170/017
BE/00172/017
BE/00173/017
BE/00176/017
BE/00179/017
BE/00184/017
BE/00189/017
BE/00193/017
BE/00196/017
BE/00205/016
BE/00214/017
BE/00215/017
BE/00223/017
BE/00227/017
BE/00232/017
BE/00237/017
BE/00238/017
BE/00240/017
BE/00244/017
BE/00260/017
BE/00271/017
BE/00272/017
BE/00273/017
BE/00277/017
BE/00279/017
BE/00284/017

MBURU, Rebecca Charity Njeri
NYAOKO, Sagini Joshua
ODHIAMBO, Otieno Octovian
WANJAWA, Louise Stella
MWANGI, Wairimu Rhoda
NDIEGE, Oduor Kennedy
NAITORE, Elosy
LEMADADA, Lopisai
HUSSEIN, Waithira Lydiah
OTIENO, Apondi Iscah
OMINDO, Apwoka Joel
KALUMU, Kambua Faith
JUDY, Mbula Damaris
GETRUDE, Cherotich
OKELO, Ochieng Yann
MWANGI, Wanjiku Ann
OKONDO, Simon Peter
CHONGOH, Walii Ryan
MUTINDA, Mwende Annastacia
PETER, Nzula Lilian
MWANGANGI, Furaha Priscah
AOL, Otieno Clinton
LEWA, Mwadena Khamis
MUENI, Museng'ya Fridah
THATHI, Meshack Mbatha
MULEKYE, Mueni Lydia
[SIKA, Susa Nahashon
MUTHENGI, Kavulu Eric
WAMBUA, Mbithi Benard
MUEMA, Grace

0YOO, Akinyi Mildred
JUNITA, Ngetich Chelangat
MUTIE, Mwali Ruth
OTIENO, Akoth Faith
NGINA, Kioko Sixtus
MUIGAI Linet Wambui
MUSYOKI, Muthoka Brian
KIPKIRUI, Colins

UNITAH, Otieno Awuor
MSUNGU, Naboli Venessa
NGAIRA, Luheli Margaret



185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
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BE/00291/017
BE/00294/017
BE/00295/017
BE/00300/016
BE/00302/017
BE/00311/017
BE/00314/017
BE/00332/017
BE/00346/017
BE/00355/017
BE/00367/017
BE/00368/017
BE/00375/017
BE/00385/017
BE/00386/017
BE/00399/017
BE/00400,/017
BE/00407,/017
BE/00415/017
BE/00418/017
BE/00420/017
BE/00421/017
BE/00422/017
BE/00427/017
BE/00433/017
BE/00435/017
BE/00436/016
BE/00436/017
BE/00442/017
BE/00446/017
BE/00448/017
BE/00452/017
BE/00491/017
BE/00496/017
BE/00526/017
BE/00535/017
BE/00538/017
BE/03003/017
BE/03004/017
BE/03008/017
BE/03017/016

MWITI, Winnfred M
00KO, Amondi Madelein
DAVID, Ndinda Emma
MUTUA, Kelvin Kiema
NYANGARES]I, Ogwoka Albert
GITAU, Maina Alex

PETER, Ndunge Loretta
OKOTH, Ochieng Jack
NYOKABI, Watiri Miriam
KAMAU, Muthoni Jackline
BILLOW, Kyalo Barre
KYALO, Syombua Rosemary
MUTIE, Mumo Triza
NTHULI, Mutindi Prisibids
OBUYA, Ruth Valary
SHERLY, Mwangangi Mueni
MUSYOKI, Mutheu Fidelis
OTIENO, Carey

MULI, Nduku Alice

CHEGE, Nyambura Carolyne
NJERU, Pamela Kagendo
MUOKI, Wavinya Caroline
BARAKA, Dena Peter
TUNGU, Mutheu Veronica
BOSIBORI, Sharlet

DAVID, Redempta Mercy
NGENO, Nelson

NDALIRO, Nanjira Janet
KITHOME, Nzioka Stephen
WAMBUI, Mwangi Dennis
MWIREBUA, Mukaria Moses
KIPNGETICH, Kenneth Bett
GITONGA, Kinya Esther
SIKUKU, Binti Tryphosa
OMONDI, Ligure Levick
OTIENO, Mbuya Tobias
GICOBI, Gicoya Morris
IMBAYA, Emilly Anyango
NGIRE, Wilson Okonjo
OKEYA, Vincent Omondi
AYALLO, Joshua Ochieng
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BE/04006/017
BE/04008/017
BE/04020/017
BE/05004/017
BE/05010/018
BE/05132/013
BE/08003/017
BE/08015/017
BE/08016/017
BE/08017/017
BE/08018/017
BE/08058,/016
BE/08067/016
BE/08103/014
BE/08194/014

OYOMBE ASFECK OMUTERE
OWAK, Beryl Atieno
ONSINDU DAVILIN KERUBO
FATMA, Ali Athman

MWANGI ROSE WAIRIMU
OBUYA KENNEDY OCHIENG
KINYAMASYO, Tabitha Ndindi
ATETO, George Ngome
NG'OMA, Richard Otieno
MULIGA, Brian Muhongo
ODERA, Doreen Omondi
AYIEKO ATIENO MARY
MOHAMED HUSSEIN SHAFAT
ABDUL AZIZ ALAWI

ABDI ISAACK IBRAHIM

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

BE/00004/016
BE/00009/017
BE/00013/017
BE/00017/017
BE/00018/016
BE/00022/017
BE/00026/017
BE/00034/017
BE/00037/017
BE/00041/017
BE/00043/017
BE/00046,/017
BE/00047/016
BE/00058,/017
BE/00060/017
BE/00064/017
BE/00065/017
BE/00066,/017
BE/00071/017
BE/00074/014
BE/00088/017
BE/00099/013
BE/00101/017
BE/00105/017
BE/00107/017

KELLY, David Murimi
DAMARIS, Midigo Akoth
KIMANI, Mwangi Joseph
WANGARI, Ruguru Grace
MUGAMBI, D Kanyithia
OBWAYA, Soki Kelvin
RUTTO, Levy Kiptoo
MARECHO, Nyanswi Happiness
MBINDA, Muendo Onesmus
OTIENGI, Onesmus

KENGA, Pato Faith
NATHAN, Orenge Makori
FURAHA, Khasiro Martha
CHAU, Wangari Caroline
OKEYO, Kiwa Josephat
MBOYA, Adhiambo Albright
MULE, Mwende Grace
KHALID, Ibrahim Adan
OMOLO, Odiwour Cassim
MAN], Janet

WAN]JIKU, Wangui Sylvia
JUMA JUDA

KENYANYA, Magara Edwin
NYAGARAMA, Nyaboke Janet
MUSYOKI, Wambua Simon



266.
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268.
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270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
2717.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294,
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.

BE/00111/017
BE/00112/017
BE/00123/016
BE/00123/017
BE/00128/017
BE/00146/017
BE/00148/017
BE/00152/017
BE/00154/017
BE/00156/017
BE/00157/017
BE/00178/017
BE/00183/017
BE/00186/017
BE/00191/017
BE/00199/017
BE/00201/017
BE/00206/017
BE/00207/017
BE/00208/017
BE/00209/017
BE/00210/017
BE/00212/016
BE/00213/015
BE/00214/016
BE/00217/017
BE/00218/017
BE/00219/015
BE/00219/017
BE/00233/017
BE/00239/017
BE/00243/017
BE/00247/017
BE/00257/017
BE/00262/017
BE/00265/017
BE/00269/017
BE/00271/016
BE/00274/017
BE/00275/017
BE/00276/017

KISOI, Mwende Teresia
MWAKHA, Danson Kauayi
KIPKEME], Jebichii Fridah
KIPKURUI, Gideon

0DOYO, Felix Timmy
CHEM]JOR, Brian Kiprotich
ODINGA, Benson Oburando
NYAN]JE, Dama Brenda
MUTHINI, Kalonzo Isaac
MBURU, Wangui Anne
KIMEU, Ndeto

PETER, Muuwo Solomon
NJOROGE, Wanjiku Grandwel
KIPLANGAT, Ronoh
OCHIENG, Aluoch Diana
MAKENA, Brendar
KITHUKA, Matata Eric
MACHARIA, Muthoni Abigael
0S0ODO, Awino Priscah
IRUNGU, Karanja Antony
MUUNDE, Mutheu Cynthia
FRIDAH, Mbeyu

OTUMBA, Daniel

ODONGO, Wilingtone Raburu
MWANZA, Patrick Musyoka
SAMUEL, Maina Ndungu
KIRIM]I, John

NYANGAGA, Mourine Achieng
MWEN]JE, Wanja Faith
NELIMA, Ruth

NDIBA, Geofrey Kamau
MBAYAJI, Hollyvick

KURIA, Njanga Naftali
AGWENGE, Owuor Fredrick
MUCHUGU, Nyambura Flaviah
KINYWA, Kanini Mary
OKUDO, Atieno Moureen
LUVEGA, Joseph Ronald
JILLO, Jillo Mohamed
CAROLYNE, Anyango
AMIMO, Joseph Ronny



307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344,
345.
346.
347.

BE/00282/017
BE/00322/017
BE/00325/017
BE/00327/017
BE/00335/017
BE/00337/017
BE/00340/017
BE/00349/017
BE/00351/017
BE/00353/017
BE/00361/017
BE/00369/017
BE/00373/017
BE/00378/017
BE/00381/017
BE/00384/017
BE/00389/016
BE/00389/017
BE/00391/017
BE/00394/016
BE/00394/017
BE/00397/017
BE/00424/017
BE/00431/016
BE/00450,/017
BE/00453/017
BE/00469/017
BE/00471/017
BE/00472/017
BE/00476/017
BE/00484/017
BE/00486/017
BE/00494/017
BE/00495/016
BE/00497/016
BE/00498/017
BE/00506,/016
BE/00525/017
BE/00534/017
BE/00536/017
BE/00547/017

ODHIAMBO, Okeyo Duncan
MOKEIRA, Morara Dorcas
KIVUVA, Kivinda Daud
MUNYAZI, Tsuma Hope
OCHIENG, Okoth Wyclife
KAGIRA, Yasena Elly

EVON ANYANGO OTIENO
KIPRONO, Linda Jepchirchir
WANDWASI, Maneno Job
LELENGUYA, Princess Naanyu
KALOK]I, Kavisa Esther
SAMUEL, Munzau Jackline
WAIRIMU, Mungai Kelvin
OWINO, Owino Emmanuel
OCHIENG, Cecil

OMOM, Omondi Anthony
OWUOR, Christine Achieng
WABOMBA, Namarome Daisy
WAMBIA, Wanjiru Beatrice
MWITHIGA, Stephen
BUYANZI, Lubwa Patience
OMARI, Hamisi

MCHOMBO, Nyakondo Catherine
ANYAL, Winnie Akoth
OCHIENG, Odera Moses
MUSYOKA, Mbithi Joseph
MUIA, Muoka Michael
KAHINDI, Mapenzi Evelyne
MWENDE, Mbithe Faith
NGEI, Davis Munyoki
MOKEIRA, Ochwangi Veronicah
MUSUMBA, Akinyi Topister
MASITSA, Yvonne

KAVENG]I, Nicolas Njiru
ONYANGO, Basil Ochieng
THUKU, Njeri Lucy

MAHELO, INDASI Lorraine
KITHOME, Kilonzo Stephen
GIDEON, Mwachogwe Mumba
OKIYA, Ombwayo Arthur
NELLY, Nkamasiai Nakoyian



348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.

BE/00550/017
BE/00598/016
BE/03003/015
BE/03034/014
BE/04073/016
BE/04169/016
BE/05001/018
BE/05002/018
BE/05003/018
BE/05004/018
BE/05005/017
BE/05138,/013
BE/08004/017
BE/08010/016
BE/08015/016
BE/08076/014

ATUTI, Nyanchama Cynthia
KASERA, Laureen Adhiambo
OWUOR, Nancy Akinyi
OLWENY, Antony John
OMONDI, Brian Gift
OPONDO SHEILLA ATIENO

MASANGA CAROLINE WAITHERA

KINYUA MERCY GAKII

KITILI NELLY KASUMBI
MWINYI BIGENI MWIJUMA
NANCY, Mbijiwe

BUSES JACKLINE CHEPNG'ENO
BOYE, Diramu Abduba
MASESE, Rose Moraa
ODHIAMBO, Fidel Castro
MUTE LILIAN WANGUI

BACHELOR OF ARTS (BUSINESS STUDIES, WITH IT)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.

373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.

BE/00061/017
BE/00069/017
BE/00100/017
BE/00108/017
BE/00121/017
BE/00161/017
BE/00175/017
BE/00263/017
BE/00523/017

CHEPKEMBOI, Faridah
MAINA, Muthoni Diana
DAVID, Osore Okwero
NJERU, Wanjiru Frida
NYAGA, Nyakio Millicent
MUANGE, Mbaika Emma
CHEBET, Joyline
MUSYOKI, Thyaka Daniel
AWINDI, Brendar

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

BE/00055/017
BE/00068/017
BE/00089/017
BE/00094/017
BE/00103/017
BE/00188/017
BE/00200/017
BE/00205,/017
BE/00239/015
BE/00278/016
BE/00292/017
BE/00326/017
BE/00347/017

OTIENO, Denis Knight
AYABE], Jepkurui Emily
MUTISYA, Karimi Whitney
WANGARI, Waithanji Davis
KAGUNDA, Wachira Brian
KOOME, Mwenda Derick
MUTHONI, Nditi Josephine
IBRAHIM, Hamisi Naila
MULWAREH, Adhiambo Sharon
OKEYO, Noah Odongo
ODUOR, Mercy Atieno
LIKONO, Owen Austine
KIBUE, Wanjiku Salome



386. BE/00362/017
387. BE/00392/017
388. BE/00402/017
389. BE/00428/017
390. BE/00440/017
391. BE/00480/017

LUSIOLA, Samwel Ndunde
WAN]JIKU, Wanjiru Jane
MUTUA, Muthini Patrick
UPENDQO, Grace

ILLUKU, Mochet Yvone
JERUTO, Sharon



DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

O 00 N O U1 o W N =

[ Sy
N = O

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

CREDIT

. DIP/BE/00003,/018
. DIP/BE/00009/019
. DIP/BE/00019/019
. DIP/BE/00022,/019
. DIP/BE/00023,/019
. DIP/BE/00026,/018
. DIP/BE/00039/018
. DIP/BE/00045 /019
. DIP/BE/00055,/019
. DIP/BE/00060/013
. DIP/BE/00084,/018
. DIP/BE/00101,/018

PASS
DIP/BE/00006/019
DIP/BE/00012/018
DIP/BE/00020/019
DIP/BE/00021/019
DIP/BE/00025/019
DIP/BE/00028/019
DIP/BE/00063/018
DIP/BE/00088/018
DIP/BE/00090/018
DIP/BE/00097/018
DIP/BE/00098/018
DIP/BE/00120/018

AKEDE ELVIS ODHIAMBO
ODOYO DAMARIS AKINYI
OTIENO SARAH AKOTH
BUOGA EVANS ONYANGO
JOKEYO QUENTER AKOTH
MUMIA HILLARY OSENO
OMONDI CYNTHIA AWUOR
OMONDI LENIN AKENGA
OCHIENG WENDY VICTORINE
OWITI Tony Odhiambo
MUKABI GLORIA AWINJA
ANACULATE IMBUGWA OMONDI

OKUMU ATIENO LAVENDER
LUMUMBA, Juliana Achieng
SHUKRI MUHUMED SHEIKH
KHABIRI ANITA AKUMU
IMISA PATIENCE

NYANGOR KEVIN OWUONDA
OLUM LOICE AYIEKO

OSOME BEATRICE ADHIAMBO
AMBAKA HILLARY KEDOGO
ONYANGO MILEY ZAWADI

WASONGA STAPHANIE ADHIAMBO

JACKTONE ODIRA

DIPLOMA IN PURCHASING AND SUPPLIES MANAGEMENT

25.
26.

27.
28.

CREDIT
DIP/BE/00059/018
DIP/BE/00102/018
PASS

AKOTSI POSH IRENE
GITHIRI JOHN KARIUKI

DIP/BBA/08012/019 AILO OGE SOSO

DIP/BE/00014/019

ADHIAMBO DELVIN ODIPO

DIPLOMA IN HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT SBE

29.
30.
31.

CREDIT
DIP/SC/00006/019
DIP/SC/00007/019
DIP/SC/00010/018

kobudho rosebella akinyi
OSINDO HOSINE BINGE
MARYLIN BILHA ATIENO



32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

DIP/SC/00010/019
DIP/SC/00011/018
DIP/SC/00011/019
DIP/SC/00013/019
PASS

DIP/SC/00002/019
DIP/SC/00005/019
DIP/SC/00009/018
DIP/SC/00012/018
DIP/SC/00014/018

DUDI JACKLINE AWINO
OKORE BELINDA ATIENO
ONYANGO EDNA ACHIENG
MOMANYINYATUNDO JANET

ANYANGO ANNICE EVERLYNE
ONGECHA MERCY JOAN

OWINO ADHIAMBO GRACE
OMONDI REDEMTER LIZ ATIENO
ODAWA MICHELLE ATIENO



CERTIFICATE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
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11.
12.
13.
14.

DISTINCTION

. CERT/BE/00015/019

CREDIT

. CERT/BA/00001,/020
. CERT/BA/00004/020
. CERT/BA/00006,/020
. CERT/BA/00007 /020
. CERT/BA/00010/020
. CERT/BA/00011/020
. CERT/BA/00012/020
. CERT/BE/00012/019
. CERT/BE,/00018/019

PASS
CERT/BA/00014/020
CERT/BE/00010/019
CERT/BE/00013,/019
CERT/BE/08007/017

OWIDO LAVENDA ACHIENG

OTIENO ELIZABETH ADHIAMBO
OTIENO GRACE ANYANGO
KORIR EDWARD

ODHIAMBO BRANDY JACKLINE
AMATALA M'MBOGA BRANICE
0YOO WINNIE ATIENO

HADI RIDHWAN ANWAR
OTIENO LEVINA ACHIENG
ORWA NEVILLA AUMA

AWUOR SHERINE

ATIENO OKOTH IMMACULATE
OMONDI DESMA AKINYI
MAKOKHA, Scholastica

CERTIFICATE IN HOSPITLITY AND TOURISM OPERATIONS

15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

CREDIT

CERT/BHM/00004,/019
CERT/BHM/00005,/019

CERT/SC/00002,/019
PASS

CERT/BHM/00001,/020
CERT/BHM/00003,/020
CERT/BHM/00004,/020

CERT/SC/00001/019
CERT/SC/00002,/018

TIMOLYNE ATIENO ODHIAMBO
OUMA PHENY AWUOR
OTIENO SHANTELLE ROSELIND

OCHIENG KEVIN JOHNSTONE
OCHIENG KESTER MITCH
ESESE EUNICE

CHARITY AWINO OKELLO
ATIENO VERA ODONGO



